DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey

DBailey

0091191098276

0091015522884

0092210398481

0091197599359

0091216826312

0091169804136

0091148356853

0091015532051

0091015515145

0091175953987

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

Early Voting Roster for Early Voting

City Hall, May 3, 2025, City of Muleshoe Election

000000000000EDWARDSAMANDA
000000000000SCOLLEYSONDRA
000000000000MARTINEZMATTHEW
000000000000GODINEZMARISSA
000000000000PRATERBETHANY
000000000000TORRESTRACY
000000000000TORRESRAUL
000000000000GARTINLENA
000000000000GARTINGARY

000000000000EDWARDSCECIL

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 28th day of April, 2025.

Early Voting Clerk

19940927

19640818

19930430

19940212

19970108

19671024

19630119

19590331

19570402

19921002

Posted 4/29/2025



